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1FLOOR PLAN - ADMINISTRATION - BUILDING 1 1/8" = 1'-0"
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2FLOOR PLAN - ADOPTION KENNELS - BUILDING 3 1/8" = 1'-0"

3FLOOR PLAN - IMPOUND KENNELS - BUILDING 2 1/8" = 1'-0"
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5ADMINISTRATION BUILDING - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - WEST AND SOUTH 1/8" = 1'-0"

6ADMINISTRATION BUILDING - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - EAST AND NORTH 1/8" = 1'-0"

7BUILDING 2 IMPOUND - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - NORTH AND WEST 1/8" = 1'-0"

8BUILDING 2 IMPOUND - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - SOUTH AND EAST 1/8" = 1'-0"
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5BUILDING 3 ADOPTION - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - NORTH AND WEST 1/8" = 1'-0"

6BUILDING 3 ADOPTION - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS - SOUTH AND EAST 1/8" = 1'-0"

W
ill

ia
m

s 
A

rc
hi

te
ct

s,
 In

c.

U
pl

an
d,

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 9

17
86

-6
00

2
90

9-
98

1-
51

88
  F

ax
 9

09
-9

81
-7

20
7

27
6 

N
or

th
 S

ec
on

d 
A

ve
nu

e

w
ai

of
fic

e@
ke

yw
ay

.n
et

KEYNOTES

mailto:waioffice@keyway.net



